Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PCI-1730 PCI-1733
Specifications
Digital Input
Channels	 16 (16-ch/group)
Compatibility	 5 V/TTL
Input Voltage	 Logic 0: 0.8 V max.

Storing Temperature	 -25 ~ 85° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
Storing Humidity	 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (see IEC 68-2-3)
Ordering Information
PCI-1730	 32-ch Isolated DI/O Card
PCI-1733	 32-ch Isolated DI Card
PCI-1734	 32-ch Isolated DO Card
PCL-10120-1	 20-pin flat cable, 1 m
PCL-10120-2	 20-pin flat cable, 2 m
PCLD-782	 16-ch opto-isolated D/I board
ADAM-3920	 20-pin flat cable wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
PCLD-885	 16-ch power relay (form A) output board
PCLD-785	 16-ch relay output board
PCLD-786	 8-ch SSR I/O module carrier board
PCLD-780	 Universal screw terminal board
PCLD-880	 Universal screw terminal board
ADAM-3937	 DB37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
PCL-10137-1	 DB37 cable, 1 m
PCL-10137-2	 DB37 cable, 2 m
PCL-10137-3	 DB37 cable, 3 m